

611-01

06-25-2001



101758570

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks: PI	ease record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type		Conveyance Type
XNew		Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		Effective Date
Document ID #		Security Agreement — Number 10 Tune Assignment
Correction of F	TO Error	LIMerger The state of the stat
Reel#	Frame #	Change of Name
Corrective Do	cument	XOther Address Change
Reel#	Frame #	onange on an ange
Conveying Part	у	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attache
Name	ientific Technolo	ngy Incorporated
	CHCITIO TOOMIO	Execution Date  Month Day Year
Formerly		5/15/01
lndividual	General Partnership	Limited Partnership XCorporation Association
Other		
Citizonobin/State	of Incorporation/Organiza	ntion California
<u> </u>		Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Receiving Party		
Name	Scientific Tech	nology Incorporated
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1)	6550 Dumbarton	Circle
	0330 Dambas s	
Address (line 2)		California 94555-3611
Address (line 3)	Fremont	State/Country
│ ☐Individual	General Partnership  Limited Partnership  receiving party is not domiciled in the United States; an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States; and receiving party is not domiciled in the	
X. Corporation	Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Other		Assignment.)
	(Learnaration/Organi	
	te of Incorporation/Organia	
FOR OFFICE	JSE ONLY	. +
		nts to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: ents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002318 FRAME: 0277

	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
	TRADEMARK		
Jomestic Repr Name	resentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.		
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
	t Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 415-979-9876		
Vame	Richard E. Backus		
Address (line 1)	Law Offices of Richard E. Backus		
Address (line 2)	685 Market Street, Suite 490		
Address (line 3)	San Francisco, CA 94105		
Address (line 4)	San Francisco, CA		
	total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.  # 1  Wark if additional numbers attached		
Enter either	the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).    Registration Number(s)   Registration Number(s)   1,964,823		
Number of Pro	pperties Enter the total number of properties involved. #2		
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00		
Mothod of Pay	ment: Enclosed Deposit Account		
Deposit Accou	nt (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:  Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No		
Statement and To the best of copy of the or	d Signature my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true iginal document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
Richard E. E	Richel E. Barbar June 5, 2001		
	Sackus  Of Person Signing  Signature  Date Signed		
[1013316]			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002318 FRAME: 0278

## Certificate of Trademark Registrant's Address Change

The undersigned Executive Vice President of Scientific Technology Incorporated, a California corporation and Registrant of Trademark Registrations No. 1,964,822 and 1,964,823, both for the mark STI & Design, certifies that the address of said Registrant has been changed from 31069 Genstar Road, Hayward, California 94544 to 6550 Dumbarton Circle, Fremont, California 94555-3611.

Dated:

RECORDED: 06/11/2001

Joseph 🔏

TRADEMARK REEL: 002318 FRAME: 0279